Organiser:
Number of kms:
Average speed of the winner:

Rank
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No

71
30
63
20
148
90
25
65
147
106
112
96

64
154
22
79
26
111
114
49
72
100
62
178
160
182
76
104
101
45
75
68
140
141
142
121
169
159
177
116
153
152
42
149
53
13
103
86

EPZ OMloop van Borsele

Stichting WielercomitA® 's-Heerenhoek

122

UCI Code

NED19831031
NED19801127
NED19890702
AUS19901001
NED19880704
RUS19880528
AUS19870917
NED19821008
NED19831019
NED19910522
NED19910601
AUS19901121
GER19880608
NED19850218
NED19880502
ITA19931020
NED19880302
AUS19910224
NED19930207
NED19821015
USA19790202
LIT19931218
NED19930820
NED19931106
DEN19920713
NED19871006
GER19801105
SWE19920216
NED19760728
NED19940217
SUI19910820
SWE19890528
BEL19880911
NED19820221
NED19860606
NED19890701
ITA19930330
NED19830806
NED19940810
GBR19890924
DEN19830117
NED19910127
NED19880411
NED19900729
NED19910529
USA19920810
GER19931121
NED19871124
RUS19841211

20.04.2013 Results of The Race

39.369 km/h
SURNAME, Name

KOEDOODER, Vera
GUNNEWIJK, Loes
BRAND, Lucinda
HOSKING, Chloe
KESSLER, Nina
KOZONCHUK, Oksana
SPRATT, Amanda

VAN VLEUTEN, Annemiek
VISSER, Adrie
HOEKSMA, Ilona
PIETERS, Amy
KITCHEN, Laura
BRENNAUER, Lisa
SLAPPENDEL, Iris
TENNIGLO, Moniek
RATTO, Rossela

VAN DE REE, Monique
HOSKINS, Melissa
MARKUS, Kelly

WILD, Kirsten

HALL, Lauren
JANKUTE, Gabriele
KOSTER, Anouska

DE JONG, Thalita
LETH, Julie

JOCHEMS, Sigrid
GASS, Daniela
NILSSON, Hanna

VAN DEN HOEK, Bianca
VAN DER MEER, Janine
EHRLER, Desiree
SODERBERG, Isabelle
BUYL, Kimberly
MEIJER, Rixt

KREUZE, Ingeborg

VAN STEENIS, Samantha

CONFALONIERI,Maria Giuli

KLOK, Ines
BECKERINGH, Nike
ROE, Eileen
LAUENBORG, Britt
SPOOR, Winanda
VERHAGEN, Alicja
BLOEM, Judith
BAAT, Kim de
RYAN, Kendall
FISCHER, Lisa
ESHUIS, Aafke
BLINDUK, Yulia

Team

SLT
GEW
RBW
HPU
BLT
RVL
GEW
RBW
BLT
PHV
ARW
WHT
SLU
RBW
JVA
HPU
CLT
GEW
ARW
ARW
USA
SLT
TPO
RBW
BCC
WLD
AWS
AGG
PHV
TPO
BIG
AGG
SLT
PTL
PTL
PTL
FLF
ZVL
WLD
BCC
ABC
JVA
JVA
RES
BLT
USA
GER
PHV
RVL

Dames

Time/Gap

3:05:

+0

+0:
+1:
+2:
:32
+2:

+2

+5:

+5:
:23

+10

+10

+10:

+10:

56

227

53
05
16

48

17

19

:25

28

31



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

175
31
69

173
93
38
66

158

139
51
80
84
97
74

105

190

191

170

151
43

109
52

155
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11
12
15
16
17
18
19
21
23
27
28
29
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
50
54
55
56
57

AUS19840503
NED19801025
NED19910116
NED19920118
GBR19940907
NED19810204
BEL19790105
NED19870122
NED19830307
USA19930709
NED19890711
AUS19850921
NED19930514
SWE19890611
NED19810715
GER19831105
CAN19861203
NED19920118
NED19870121
LUX19880201
NED19850215
USA19800102
NED19880202
GBR19900120
AUS19881014
USA19890720
CAN19891203
NED19740914
NED19880517
NED19930228
NED19940823
NED19880623
BEL19930701
GER19940810
GER19941009
GER19920830
GER19940919
ITA19911012
SWE19881024
AUS19820309
AUS19911212
AUS19881031
KOR19840819
NED19860808
NED19860430
NED19910711
NED19921031
NED19930223
NED19920102
NED19880922
NED19930401
NED19941203
BEL19830304
SUI18910506
SUI19910227
SUI19910227
USA19821021
USA19790907
NED19930521
NED19880709
NED19870228

BRADLEY, Amy
FOKKENS, Trieneke
LAVRIJSSEN, Birgit
WOERING, Melanie
BARKER, Elinor

DE BEUS, Margriet

DE VOCHT, Liesbeth
KUIPER, Jitske
DIJKMAN, Aagtije
WINDER, Ruth

OTTEN, Marissa

RYAN, Carla

ELZING, Karen
KIHLBOM, Jessica
KLEP, Inge

SCHINK, Lina-Kristin
ROORDA, Stephanie
WOERING, Henriette
VAN DEN BERG, Kimberly
LAMBORELLE, Natalie
BUSSER-KANIS, Janneke
KACHORAK, Emily
KOGELMAN, Silke
COLCLOUGH, Katie
ROWNEY, Loren

WILES, Tayler
CARLETON, Gilian

VAN GOGH, Natalie
BONGAARDS, Amanda
VERSTRATEN, Chantal
VAN DE KLUNDERT, Rowena
PEETERS, Charlotte
NIJNS, Nathalie
LECHNER, Corinna
SCHARBACH, Sarah
LUDWIG, Marie-Therese
ORTMULLER, Madeleine
LONGO BORGHINI, Elisa
FAHLIN, Emilia
NEYLAN, Rachel
EDMONDSON, Annette
ELVIN, Gracie

GU, Sungeun
KARSSIES, Elise
SCHUITEMA, Astrid
TIESSENS, Ivana
MEIJERING, Danielle
PIT, Annet

ROCKX, Anouk

KLOMP, Manon
GOOSSENS, Veerle
ROCKX, Simone
BECKERS, Isabelle
HANSELMAN, Nicole
WEISS, Martina
WEISS, Sandra
MCGRATH, Kristin
CUTLER, Jessica

VAN SANTEN, Domenique
VAN WIJK, Eltina

VAN HORIK, Sofie

BCC
RMD
SLT
ZVL
WHT
RES
RBW
WLD
PTL
USA
CLT
CLT
TPO
AGG
PHV
GSK
GSK
ZVL
JVA
BIG
ARW
USA
JVA
SLU
SLU
SLU
SLU
DUV
DUV
DUV
DUV
DUV
DUV
GER
GER
GER
GER
HPU
HPU
HPU
GEW
GEW
GEW
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RES
RES
RES
RES
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
USA
USA
SWA
SWA
SWA

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

+10:
+10:
+11:
+11:
+14:
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did

40
48
01
03
17
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish



58
59
60
61
67
70
73
77
78
81
82
83
85
87
88
89
91
92
94
95
98
99
107
108
110
113
115
117
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
133
134
135
136
137
138
143
144
146
150
156
157
161
162
164
165
167
168
171
172
174
176
179

NED19870813
NED19930312
NED19860809
USA19850504
BEL19900721
NED19901212
SWE19891112
SWE19940330
SWE19901121
BEL19860408
BEL19890115
USA19800603
RUS19910102
RUS19850307
RUS19890501
RUS19880916
GBR19881205
JPN19861016
AUS19811214
GBR19941224
NED19900527
NED19870730
NED19920322
NED19920610
GBR19940920
NED19901015
DEN19801017
DEN19841213
DEN19760402
ITA19920313
FRA19790708
SWE19810208
FIN19780426
NED19941102
NED19940505
NED19920122
NED19911013
NED19890211
NED19800130
NED19900520
AUS19820609
NED19921117
BEL19870225
BEL19940811
NED19810219
NED19831016
NED19790705
GBR19900505
NED19770104
NED19910915
NED19890814
NZL19891214
NED19890705
NED19840607
NED19780515
NED19940505
NED19860607
NED19921006
NED19910105
GBR19920116
GBR19920622

KOORN, Harriet

PASVEER, Annemarie

VAN DAM, Yvonne
GUARNIER, Megan

ARIJS, Evelijn

SOEK, Julia

SJOBLOM, Linnea

HELEMB, Hana

NILSSON, Johanna

DOM, Annelies

VAN DOORSLAER, Annelies
HATCH, Liz
BOCHARNIKOVA, Elena
CHULKOVA, Anastasiya
ZHAPAROVA, Aizhan
BURCHENKOVA, Aleksandra
ROWSELL, Joanne
HAGIWARA, Mayuko
GILMORE, Rochelle
ROBERTS, Amy

GERCAMA, Alie

WAGENAAR, Mirthe
KOSTER, Claudia

POST, Jermaine

GARNER, Lucy

TROMP, Esra

FUGL, Mette

LORENTZEN, Trine
FREDERIKSEN, Rikke
Z0RZI, Susanna

FERRIER BRUNEAU,Christel
MUSTONEN, Sara
NIEMINEN, Jutta

VAN BAARLE, Ashlynn
HOFLAND, Gina

LOF, Nynke

VAN NECK, Melissa

VAN DER HOEVEN, Natalie
MATTHIJSSE, Mathilde
JANSSEN, Esmee

HOGAN, Joanne

BREMMERS, Ingeborg
ACCOE, Joyce

SEGHERS, Nele

STOKMAN, Marjan

TESINK, Irene

WANROIJ, Marieke
MARTIN, Lucy

VAN TWIST, Nelleke
LANDSMAN, Lisette
SLEWE, Melissa

SMIT, Corinne

VAN KESSEL, Femke
DONKERS, Djoeke
ROUW, Ingrid
PEER, Anne
BRAAM, Joukje
VAN DER STELT,
TERPSTRA, Anne
BROGAN, Kayleigh
SHAW, Gabriella

Iris

SWA
SWA
SWA
RBW
SLT
SLT
AGG
AGG
AGG
CLT
CLT
CLT
RVL
RVL
RVL
RVL
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
TPO
TPO
PHV
PHV
ARW
ARW
ABC
ABC
ABC
FLF
FLF
FLF
FLF
FLF
UWE
UWE
UWFE
UWE
THM
THM
THM
THM
THM
THM
PTL
PTL
BLT
BLT
JVA
WLD
WLD
WLD
NWV
NWV
NWV
NWV
ZVL
ZVL
ZVL
BCC
BCC

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
DNS
AB
AB
AB
AB
DNS
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish



180
181
184
185
186
187
188
189
193
194
195
196
198

GBR19940315
BEL19920502
BEL19870327
BEL19840428
BEL19940526
POL19890816
MEX19881026
GER19890720
ITA19890605
ITA19941215
ITA19941230
ITA19941206
ITA19941103

Number of starters
Number not started

Riders abandoning the race

WEAVER, Molly

RAVET, Karolien
BOECK, Jasmien de
VESTELE, Adeline de
STEEN, Kim van den
PAWLOWSKA, Katarzyna
ROCHA, Mayra Del Rocio
DELEV, Charlene
MARINA, Lari

DEFILE, Corinna
CORNOLTI, Veronica
BORTOLOTTI, Simona
ISABELLA, Ferrari

182
(DNS) : 2
(AB) : 110

BCC
AWS
AWS
AWS
AWS
GSK
GSK
GSK
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did
Did

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish



